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CLASSIC MIX VEG.
FRIED MOMOS (6 PCS)
+
FRENCH FRIES (WITH DIP)
4
ANY MOIJITO

ANY KULHAD
ZONE ITEM
+
ANY MOIITO

EXOTICA PIZZA (7")
e
CHEESE GARLIC
BREAD (3 PCS)
+
ANY MOIJITO

ROCKING SIZZLING
FRIES
+
ANY MOIJITO

CLASSIC JUMBO
BURGER +
ANY MOIJITO

PREMIUM
| COLD COFFEE

VEG. CHEESE
MEXICAN GRILLED
SANDWICH (3 LAYERS)
+
ANY MOJITO

’ ANY GRILLED WRAP
+
ANY MOIJITO

ANY
MOIJITO




Fremiam LBurgens

Regular With Cheese Slice

CLASSIC JUMBO BURGER 39 +15

Tasty herb potato patty imprisoned with onion & tasty sauce
Between fresh soft buns

PERI PERI BURGER 49 +15

Enjoy the flavour of peri peri with special sauce & toppings in fresh buns

SPicY BARBEQUE KING BURGER 59 +15

Top selling spicy burger topped with super spicy sauce

INDIAN DELIGHT BURGER 59 +15

Tasty herb potato patty imprisoned with onion, tomato, cucumber
with added Indian tasty sauce Between fresh soft buns

PuUNJABI TADKA BURGER 59 +15
All time favourite Punjabi flavour in your Burger with special Sauces

& Spices

DOUBLE TIKKI BURGER 69 +15

Two tasty Herb Potato Patty imprisoned with Onion & tasty Sauce
between fresh soft buns

MEXICAN KING BURGER (Bt (Selln,) 79 +15

Perfect Crispy tikki delight with delicious Mexican Tangy taste topped
with tomato, onion, Jalapeno, Corn & tasty Sauces

7 SAuCY KING BURGER * +15

Seven types of Special Sauces with onion, tomato, cucumber and
jalapeno, heaven for saucy lovers !

ROYAL PANEER GRILLED BURGER “## +15

100 g grilled paneer marinated with special spices & topped
With makhani gravy, onion, red paprika & tomato

ey >
%M 301

DOUBLE CHEESE SLICE @ 30/- ONLY
GRILL ANY BURGER @ 30/- ONLY




AN

SALTED FRENCH FRIES (WITH CHEESE DIP) 79
PERI PERI FRIES (WITH CHEESE DIP) 99
CHEESE MASALA FRIES (WITH SPECIAL DIP) 99
ZORKO ITALIAN LOADED FRIES * 139

(Fries Loaded with orange cheese sauce, special sauce & topped with jalapeno,
olives, red paprika & grated cheese)

ZORKO ROCKING SIZZLING FRIES (Cluigue F) 149

(Peri Peri Fries Sizzled in orange cheese Sauce)

ZORKO

Regular With Cheese

CLASSIC VEG WRAP 99 +30% a4

Get wrapped in heaven of orange Cheese sauce with \
Patty, Onion, Capsicum, & spices for your best mouth .
watering experience ! .

MEXICAN SALSA WRAP 119 +30

Get wrapped in heaven of crunchy Nachos & orange
Cheese sauce with Patty, Onion, Jalapeno &
our special sauces & spices

ITALIAN CLUB WRAP (But Sty 129 +30

It's Pizza or Wrap, let your taste buds Decide !
Enjoy the delicious wrap with Patty, Onion, Jalapeno,
Olives, Red paprika, Capsicum with special spices & Sauces !

SricY PANEER WRAP 139 +30

A Treat for Paneer Lovers ! Special wrap with loaded
Paneer, Onion, Red paprika, Capsicum with unique
sauces & spices!




CLASSIC MIX VEG FRIED MOMOS (6 Pcs.) 79

Classic Momos Served with special Dip

CHEESE MELTING GRAVY MOMOS (6 Pcs)x 139

Special Tibetan Momos Tossed in spicy Gravy, Special Sauces,
Cheese and Himalayan Spices

CHEESE VOLCANO KULHAD MoOMOS 129
CHEESE LOADED KULHAD PI1ZZA O))iut Tiy) 129
CHEESE CHATORI KULHAD MAGGIE * 129
CHEESY CRAZY KULHAD PASTA ©® 129
(Chaase Loy
chef’ s O) fuche
NACHOS CHIPS WITH CHEESE DIP 69

All time favorite & classic

CHEESY DELIGHT NACHOS 119

Crunchy nachos tossed with orange cheese sauce,
Red gravy, corn and grated cheese

CHEESE EXOTIC LOADED NACHOS # 139

Crunchy nachos tossed with orange cheese sauce,
Red gravy, jalapeno, olives, red paprika, corn,
and grated cheese




I Regular  Double Cheese

MARGHERITA PI1ZZA® 89 +4.0

Neapolitan pizza with special sauce & cheese

HINDUSTANI MARGHERITA P1ZZA 99 +40
Neapolitan pizza with special makhani sauce, masala & cheese

CAPSICUM AND ONION CHEESE P172ZA ©® 109 +4.0
Capsicum, onion, cheese and sauce

CORN AND CAPSICUM CHEESE P1zzA © 109 +40
Corn, capsicum, cheese and sauce

JALAPENO AND ONION CHEESE PIZZA ® 119 +40
Jalapeno, onion, cheese and sauce

HoT TO HELL CHEESE PIZZA & © 139 +40
Red paprika, onion, capsicum, jalapeno with spicy sauce & cheese

VEG. EXOTICA PI1ZZA © (&Best Selter) 149 +40

Olives, jalapeno, capsicum, red paprika, onion with sauce & cheese

PANEER PERI PERI P1ZzA 159 +40

Paneer, capsicum, red paprika, onion with special sauce, spices & cheese

PANEER MAKHANI P1ZZA | 179 +40

The burst of makhani tossed with paneer, capsicum, onion,‘c(T»-& cheese

FOUR CHEESE PI1ZZA © % (kg Speciat) ﬂ h‘ 179 +40

The heaven for cheese Lovers ! four types of cheese with special sauc_é
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Regular

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 79
Garlic bread loaded with Special Garlic Paste & Loads of Cheese

CHEESE CHILLY GARLIC BREAD A 89

Garlic bread loaded with Special Chilly Cheese, Garlic Paste,
& Loads of Cheese

SUPREME TREAT GARLIC BREAD 99

Special stuffing of Golden Corn, Jalapeno & Onion loaded with
lots of cheese on Garlic bread

ORANGE CHEESE MINT GARLIC BREAD * 99

Garlic bread loaded with Special orange Cheese sauce,
Garlic Paste, mint leaves & Loads of Cheese

PANEER MAKHANI GARLIC BREAD 109

Garlic Bread loaded with Makhani Sauce, Garlic Paste, Paneer
Cubes and Loads of Cheese.

Double Cheese

+30

+30

+30

+30

+30

N YXWVNA CHEESE PULL & TEAR GARLIC BUN

Bun loaded with orange cheese sauce, mozzarella cheese
& garlic butter

149

Conericars (Sweet ot

Regular
SALTED SWEET CORN 49
PERI PERI SWEET CORN 69

BARBEQUE MARINATED SWEET CORN & ButSetts 69

MAKHANI MARINATED SWEET CORN 79

Cheese

+20
+20
+20
+20

Add Butter

+10
+10
+10
+10




bt SHousta

ARRABBIATA PASTA (RED SAUCE) *. ©

Penne Pasta tossed in Spicy fusion Red Sauce along with
Golden Corn and Italian Herbs.

ALFREDO PASTA (WHITE SAUCE) ©

Penne Pasta tossed in Authentic White Sauce, Cheese and
Fresh Cream along with Golden Corn and Italian Herbs.

PINK SAUCE PASTA ©

Penne Pasta tossed in Cheesy & Creamy fusion Pink Sauce
along with Golden Corn and Italian Herbs

PERI PERI PASTA But(Settos

Penne Pasta tossed in Cheesy & Creamy fusion Peri Peri
Sauce along with Golden Corn and Italian Herbs.

MAGGIE MASALA FUSION PASTA *

Penne Pasta tossed in Cheesy & Creamy fusion Maggie Masala
along with Golden Corn and Italian Herbs.

C)Vaggie
DOUBLE MASALA MAGGIE 49
HOT PASSION SPICY MAGGIE 69
MASALA MAKHANI MAGGIE 69
PERI PERI MASALA MAGGIE 69
VEG. MASALA MAGGIE * 79

CHEESE CHATORI MAGGIE Bt Selton 99

Regular

99

99

99

99

99

ADD CHEESE @20 ONLY / ADD BUTTER @10 ONLY
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(Sanduwich Clddn @G- 2 g

Regular

BREAD BUTTER © 49
Simply buttery !
VEG. SANDWICH @ 79
Tomato, cucumber, potato, onion sliced in bread & green chutney
CHEESE CHUTNEY Best Setter @ -
All time favorite combination of cheese and green chutney
CHEESE CHUTNEY POTATO © -
Potato slices marinated in cheese sauce, cheese and green chutney
VEG. GLOBAL SANDWICH 99
Tomato, cucumber, potato, onion sliced in bread
& global sauce, cheese sauce and green chutney
NUTELLA SANDWICH * O 99
Chocolaty Burst!

g Regular
VEG. GRILLED SANDWICH @ 99
Tomato, cucumber, onion, capsicum sliced in bread
with green chutney & layer of potato stuffing
VEG. CHILLY GARLIC SANDWICH * 109
The blend of garlic butter, chilly, special sauce, tomato, cucumber,
Onion, capsicum & layer of potato stuffing
VEG. MEXICAN SANDWICH Bt Seller © 129
The blend of sauces & vegetable like tomato, cucumber, corn,
Onion, capsicum & layer of potato stuffing
VEG. PANEER TOOFANI SANDWICH O 149

Paneer, Olives, Red Paprika, Jalapeno loaded with special sauce &
layer of Potato Stuffing

With Cheese

+30

+30

79

89

+30

+30

With Cheese

+30

+30

+30

+30
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SURPRISE MOJITO Best Setton

SPICY DEVIL MOJITO & *
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
TANGY MANGO MOJITO
PINEAPPLE PUNCH MOJITO

MARY LITCHI MOJITO

MINT MoJITO

ORANGE CINDRELLA MOJITO

BLUE HEAVEN MOJITO *
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49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49




C)V it Shabes

With

Regular Ice-Cream

Scoop

PARLE-G SHAKE 69 +25
(Childhood Favourite)
STRAWBERRY SHAKE 69 +25
RICH CHOCOLATE SHAKE 79 +25
OREO CHOCOLATE SHAKE 89 +25
Best Selle

KITKAT CHOCOLATE SHAKE 99 +25
BROWNIE BLAST SHAKE 109 +25

NUTELLA SHAKE * 139 +25




Cutd

With Chocolate
Ice Cream

PREMIUM COLD COFFEE 49 +25
STRONG COLD COFFEE 59 +25
MOCHA COLD COFFEE O/ Speiat 69 +25

MASALA CHAI 19
HOT CHOCOLATE 29
HOT COFFEE 29
VANILLA ICE CREAM SCOOP 29
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM SCOOP 39
SIZZLING BROWNIE * 149
SPECIAL KULHAD CHOCOLATY MUD PIE &Best (Setten 199

Packaging Charges Extra - Glass, Seasoning, Ketchup sachets extra Chargeable
Outside Food Not allowed. - Extra Cost Us as well as You Extra.
Images Are For Illustrative Purpose Only.
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